Position

Superintendent

Secretary To Superintendent
Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union

Panama-Buena Vista Union

Department

Board/Superintendent
Board/Superintendent
Board/Superintendent
Board/Superintendent
Board/Superintendent
Board/Superintendent
Board/Superintendent
Board/Superintendent

Total Wages

$217,062
$63,977
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,600
$4,400
$400

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,644
$21,903
$15,513
$15,370
$15,370

$0
$15,370

$0



