Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Board/Superintendent	\$217,062	\$31,644
Secretary To Superintendent		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Board/Superintendent	\$63,977	\$21,903
Board Of Trustees		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Board/Superintendent	\$4,800	\$15,513
Board Of Trustees		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Board/Superintendent	\$4,800	\$15,370
Board Of Trustees		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Board/Superintendent	\$4,800	\$15,370
Board Of Trustees		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Board/Superintendent	\$4,600	\$0
Board Of Trustees		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Board/Superintendent	\$4,400	\$15,370
Board Of Trustees		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Board/Superintendent	\$400	\$0